

## SUBWAY CARD FUNDRAISING AGREEMENT & PARTICIPATION FORM

ORGANIZATION NAME:		
CONTACT PERSON:		
SHIPPING ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
BILLING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERI	ENT):	
HOME PH:	CELL PH:	WK PH:
BEST # TO CALL:	BEST TIME TO C	ALL:
EMAIL ADDRESS:		FAX #:
of a Subway employee and	does hereby represent and war zation to enter into this agreen	t be a Subway employee or relative rant that he/she is duly authorized nent on behalf of the organization
Solutions and Participant. SUBWAY of	Whereas Resource Solutions h to allow offers. Local Subway Owner(s) m	between Resource has developed a relationship with Participant to sell discount stamp hust have a written agreement with
discount card for \$5, retaini Subway Discount Cards can returned must be in good co must be sent in with payme cards may be returned 30 a Solutions and any remaining other traceable source by th of cards may be increased la ordered and delivered after	ng \$2.50 and paying Resource So not be sold inside or in front of Subnition or the Participant will be ent and will not be accepted for a fter original due date. Payment is cards must be returned via certine due date and is the responsibilater if needed with agreement frof fundraiser is complete and paymenty of Resource Solutions and metals.	ubway stores. Any cards that are responsible for the cost. <b>Cards return after payment is made. No</b> to be made out to Resource ified mail, return receipt, UPS or lity of the participant. The number

P.O. Box 19463 • Lenexa, KS 66285 1-800-642-0780 913-438-6633 • Fax 316-854-5076 www.ResourceFundraising.com

START DATE:	CARD RETURN DATE:
DO YOU WISH TO PARTICIPATE IN THE PRIZE	ZE PROGRAM FOR THIS FUNDRAISER?
IF YES, # IN GROUP:	HOW MANY PRIZE FLYERS:
SPECIAL REQUESTS/COMMENTS/NOTES:_	
interest or collection charges necessions charged on any invoice over 30 days must have a Tax Exemption Certifica Resource Solutions in order to exemption	will be subject to interest and any fees, ary to collect payment due. 1.5% interest is (minimum charge \$5.00). Kansas Residents te or Resale Exemption Certificate filed with pt participant from sales tax on all er participants are responsible for any local
PARTICIPANT/CONTACT PERSON SIGNATUR	E DATE
TITLE	
Kelley White Resource Solutions Inc.	

P.O. Box 19463 • Lenexa, KS 66285 1-800-642-0780 913-438-6633 • Fax 316-854-5076 www.ResourceFundraising.com